
Health & Safety

Classification by Contractor
Injury MUS

 
SFN
 

Siemens
 

Total

DangerousOccurrence
EnvironmentalIncident
InjuryOver7Days
InjuryUnder7Days
MemberofPublic
Other
RoadTrafficAccident
ServiceDamage

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total 0 0 0 0

Injury Breakdown

Fatality Major Minor

Incident and Injury Measures

Measure
 

Target Value

Accident Frequency
Rate

Accident Severity Rate

Incident Weighted
Index

Lost Time Weighted
Index

Safety Observation
Index

Service Strike
Weighted Index

0.10

1.00

0.10

0.05

50.00

0.15

0.000

0.520

0.000

0.000

77.000

0.000

Classifications

Service Strike Incident Injury

Incident MUS
 

SFN
 

Siemens
 

Total

Major
Minor
Near Miss / Unsafe Condition
Serious / Significant

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0

0

0

0

Total 0 0 0 0

Incident and Injury
 Type Planned Actual

Audits

CoCP

Health &
Safety

Quality
Assurance

Safety
Commitment

Senior
Management
Tour

0

10

6

5

4

0

0

18

16

9

8

0

Total 25 51

Quality Code of Construction

0

2

4

Type & Contractor

Reinsta…
/

Landsc…
SFN

Track
slab SFN

Ducting
SFN

Utilities
MUS

Utilities
SFN

Reinsta…
/

Landsc…
MUS

Drainage
SFN

Ducting
MUS

MEICA/…
Siemen…

Drainage
MUS

MEICA/…
MUS

TICZ
Excavat…

MUS

Track
slab
MUS

1

2

1

0 0 0

1

0 0 00 0 0

4

1

3

5

1

0

1

3

1

0

2

0 0

Closed in Month Open

0

10

20

Behaviours
Dust

Emergency Access

Fencing and Hoardi…

Hours of W
ork

Litte
r &

 General H
o…

Members of th
e Pub…

Noise

Notices

Parking
PPE

Site
 housekeeping

Smoking

Vibratio
n

Waste Management

Waste W
ater a

nd Ru…
Water

Value N/A No Yes Commentary

 

Summary


