

Health & Safety



Summary Planned A

Туре	Planned Actual			
Audits	0	0		
CoCP	10	18		
Health & Safety	6	16		
Quality Assurance	5	9		
Safety Commitment	4	8		
Senior Management Tour	0	0		
Total	25	51		

Incident and Injury

Incident and Injury Measures		
Measure	Target	Value
Accident Frequency Rate	0.10	0.000
Accident Severity Rate	1.00	0.520
Incident Weighted Index	0.10	0.000
Lost Time Weighted Index	0.05	0.000
Safety Observation Index	50.00	77.000
Service Strike Weighted Index	0.15	0.000

Classification by Contractor					
Injury	MUS	SFN	Siemens	Total	
DangerousOccurrence	0	0	0	0	
EnvironmentalIncident	0	0	0	0	
Injury0ver7Days	0	0	0	0	
InjuryUnder7Days	0	0	0	0	
MemberofPublic	0	0	0	0	
Other	0	0	0	0	
RoadTrafficAccident	0	0	0	0	
ServiceDamage	0	0	0	0	
Total	0	0	0	0	
Incident	MUS	SFN	Siemens	Total	
Major	0	0	0	0	
Minor	0	0	0	0	
Near Miss / Unsafe Condition	0	0	0	0	
Serious / Significant	0	0	0	0	
Total	0	0	0	0	







